
Public Services Project Requested 
from CDBG 

ARW 
Recommendations

ARW 
Recommendations 

revised per HUD 
allocation

Ron Wood Family Resource Center-Reach Up $35,000 $30,000 $32,103
Food For Thought $12,000 $12,000 $12,000
ESL In Home Program of Northern Nevada $30,000 $10,442 $11,174
NV Rural Counties RSVP-Respite Care $19,999
Big Brothers Big Sisters $20,000

Total $116,999 $52,442 $55,277
Total Available*: $52,442 $52,442 $55,277

Difference: -$64,557 $0 $0

Public Improvements Project Requested 
from CDBG

ARW 
Recommendations

ARW 
Recommendations

Clear Creek Bowmen/Parks and Recreation $18,062 $18,062 $18,062
Nevada Rural Housing Authority $225,000 $208,938 $221,474
Carson City Public Works Department $227,000
Carson City  Harvest Hub $227,000
Carson City Fire Department $203,506

Total requested: $900,568 $227,000 $239,536
Total Available*: $227,000 $227,000 $239,536

Difference: -$673,568 $0 $0

2016 CDBG Recommendations


	Final ARW 

